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Blaster Suit
with Leather Trim

This high quality branded product belongs to the product group “operator protection”.
The first priority is effective safety for operators. Productivity will increase, if operators
feel more secure and comfortable. Clemco safety blast accessories protect the blast
operator from excessive heat, cold, dust, and noise.

& Tested quality

y - & Unparalleled safety Engineered

- by Clemco
. ‘ & Complete comfort .

Blaster Suit with Leather Trim

The blaster suit provides the blaster with complete protection during the blasting
process. Thanks to its resistant leather front, it provides optimum protection against the
abrasive and its rebound. The cotton part at the back increases the breathability of the
suit. By using both materials, this suit offers not only protection, but also wearing
comfortin one.

Clemco blasting suits are constructed as one-piece suits, like a blasting overall, so that
abrasive media and dust can not penetrate. Additional closures on arms and legs allow
each operator to individually close the overall.

We offer our blasting suits in different sizes and with 46 - 62 (XXXXL) the suitable size
for every blaster.

Standards EN 1SO 14877:2003-01
EU 2016/425 category Il
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CLEMCO - SAFETY CLOTHING

item #

90021D

08920D

08921D

08922D

08923D

94280D

99297D

100724

99386D

BLASTER TROUSERS
99162D

99512D

99513D

99514D

99515D

BLASTER JACKETS
99161D

99518D

99519D

99520D

99521D
GLOVES AND BOOTS
02243D

99738D

description

BLASTER SUIT SIZE 48
BLASTER SUIT SIZE50 - S
BLASTER SUIT SIZE52 - M
BLASTER SUIT SIZE54 - L
BLASTER SUIT SIZE 56 - XL
BLASTER SUIT SIZE 58 - XXL
BLASTER SUIT SIZE 60 - XXXL

BLASTER SUIT SIZE 62 -XXXXL

BLASTER SUIT COTTON

BLASTER TROUSERS SIZE 48
BLASTER TROUSERS SIZE 50
BLASTER TROUSERS SIZE 52
BLASTER TROUSERS SIZE 54
BLASTER TROUSERS SIZE 56

BLASTER JACKET SIZE 48
BLASTER JACKET SIZE 50
BLASTER JACKET SIZE 52
BLASTER JACKET SIZE 54
BLASTER JACKET SIZE 56

LEATHER GLOVES PAIR
SAFETY BOOTS
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scope

with leather front
with leather front
with leather front
with leather front
with leather front
with leather front
with leather front

with leather front

size 52 - 56 (please indicate on order)

trousers with leather front
trousers with leather front
trousers with leather front
trousers with leather front

trousers with leather front

with leather front
with leather front
with leather front
with leather front

with leather front

rubber with steel front size 39 - 47 (please indicate on order)
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